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Wettkampf-Nr. 6

50m Riicken Manner
Jahrgang 1999

Florian Richter
Leon Szeski

Tom Bellmann
Jannik Rimmler
Tobias Ehret
Richard Auerbach

Nicht am Start
Erich Repp

Jahrgang 1998

Felix Habl

Toni Barbaru Rodriguez
Martin Muhlig

Moritz Mockel

Florian Kuss

Max Mauersberger
Niclas Tischendorf
Niklas Drechsel

Marvin Schubert

Nicht am Start
Tom Weyhe

Jahrgang 1997

Thomas Rohmberger
David Ludwig
Pit Zimmermann
Matthias Bach
Fabian Newald
Ronny Ginl
Maximilian Hantzschel
Jonas Reinhart
Philipp Voigt

. Valentin Schmieder

. Johannes Lehmann

Nicht am Start
Hannes Ritscher
Soren Ulbrich

Jahrgang 1995/1996

Marcus Bischoff
Philipp Schaarschmidt
Joe El-Laham
Alexander Lorenz
Marcel Bochmann
Max Wistner

Tobias Nestler
Richard Lippold
Michael Herpich

oUnhwnNe=

WoONOoUhWN =

HBowoNOURAWNE

= O

WoNoUhWN =

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
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1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 07 Annaberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau-WeiB3 Gersdorf

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
SV 07 Annaberg
SV 07 Annaberg
SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

00:49,32
00:52,85
00:55,84
00:59,90
01:00,97
01:11,18

00:47,80
00:51,08
00:52,38
00:52,77
00:53,60
00:54,12
00:55,80
01:00,47
01:04,87

00:41,71
00:44,65
00:44,82
00:48,30
00:48,67
00:48,74
00:50,26
00:52,02
00:52,69
01:03,27
01:04,27

00:39,95
00:42,30
00:42,54
00:43,04
00:44,33
00:44,37
00:44,49
00:45,96
00:47,61
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6

50m Riicken Manner

Jahrgang 1995/1996

10. Tobias Kuss

11. Nick Szeski

12. Johannes Wagner
13. Joshua Kreher
14. Florian Laukner
15. Johannes Uhlich
16. Konrad Hell

17. Roy Schlegel

18. Ludwig Siegert
19. Tobias Knapp

Nicht am Start
Georg Braunlich

Jahrgang 1993/1994

1. Vincenz Schwengfelder
2. Eric Demmling

3. André Eichhorn

4. Maximilian Leichsenring
5. Kevin Schnelldorfer
6

7

8

9

Max Steinert
Martin Zien
Martin Reinhart
. Eric Jacobi
10. Patrik Hille
11. Arne Seeliger
12. Maximilian Vieweg
13. Stephan Rabe
14. Leander Bach

Nicht am Start
Sally Hofmann
Toni Schurig

Jahrgang 1991/1992

Markus Hahn
Dennis Klein
Manuel PreuBner
Meik Nestler
Sebastian Enke
Florian Wendler
Michael Weidauer
Steve Irmisch
Dirk Berschin

0. Nadim El-Laham

SOYONOUThWNE

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996

1996

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994

1994
1994

1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf

SSV Blau-WeiB3 Gersdorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SV 07 Annaberg

SV Zwickau 04

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SV 07 Annaberg

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

00:48,70
00:49,12
00:49,16
00:51,32
00:51,87
00:52,23
00:53,45
00:53,58
00:53,78
01:01,49

00:37,71
00:37,72
00:38,50
00:39,57
00:39,64
00:40,51
00:40,60
00:40,67
00:41,03
00:41,32
00:42,59
00:46,59
00:47,22
00:52,88

00:33,38
00:34,91
00:36,03
00:36,98
00:37,23
00:37,28
00:38,29
00:40,08
00:42,59
00:44,91
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Ricken Manner
Jahrgang 1990 und alter

1. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz 00:31,12
2. Andrew Metzner 1989 TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz 00:31,81
3. Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 00:32,78
4. Paul Spenke 1990 SV 07 Annaberg 00:35,20
5. Marco Seifert 1982 TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz 00:35,77
6. Michael FrieB 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,69
7. Ruud Stoye 1990 TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz 00:38,21
8. Christopher Matthes 1990 SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf 00:41,80
Nicht am Start
Philipp Kunze 1988 Chemnitzer PSV
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